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= 3 mm Überfüllung
3 mm Debordement
3 mm bleed area
(all around)

Vorderseite
Recto
Front
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1
2

0
,0

REV.: 0 Seite: 1/1 Freigabe durch:  TVA Datum: 01. April 1998erstellt durch:  TVA

CD-Booklet CD-Booklet 

Produktspezifikation

2 Seiter
Covercard 

BO 0217

170g Bilderdruck
Dispersionslack
121,0 x 120,0 mm

121,0 x 120,0 mm
0217

ohne Überfüllung

Rückseite

Vorderseite


